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Technical Data

Performance data
Battery charging voltage
Charge current

Charg. time at bat. cap. 1.5 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.0 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.5 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 3.0 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 4.0 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 5.0 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.0 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.3 Ah
(80%/100%) approx.

Size (Lx W x H)

Size and weight

Weight

Charger
GAL 3680 CV Professional

The multi-volt quick charger for all Li-lon batteries from 14.4 to 36 volts

The most important data

Charge current 8,0A
Battery charging voltage 14,4 -36 V
Weight 900 g

14,4 - 36 'V
8,0A
10/25 mins

15/30 mins
15 mins

20/35 mins
25/35 mins
30/45 mins
35/55 mins
41/55 mins

196 x 128 x 82
mm

900 g
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https://shop.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/product/charger-gal-3680-cv--37901
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Advantages

= 100% faster charging of the batteries (compared to AL

3640 CV)

= Quick-charge mode: 4.0 Ah battery is ready to use with

80% of its capacity after only 25 mins
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FLEXIBLE ACTIVE AIR
POWER SYSTEM COOLING
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= Active Air Cooling for longer lifetime of the batteries

= Convenient cord wrap

= Very compact
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