

Product data sheet



Charger

GAL 3680 CV Professional

The multi-volt quick charger for all Li-lon batteries from 14.4 to 36 volts

The most important data

Charge current	8,0 A
Battery charging voltage	14,4 – 36 V
Weight	900 g

Technical Data

Performance data		
Battery charging voltage	14,4 – 36 V	
Charge current	8,0 A	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 1.5 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	10/25 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	15/30 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.5 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	15 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 3.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	20/35 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	25/35 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 5.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	30/45 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	35/55 mins	
Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.3 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	41/55 mins	
Size (L x W x H)	196 x 128 x 82 mm	
Size and weight		
Weight	900 g	



Power tools for trade & industry

Advantages

- 100% faster charging of the batteries (compared to AL 3640 CV)
- Quick-charge mode: 4.0 Ah battery is ready to use with 80% of its capacity after only 25 mins
- Active Air Cooling for longer lifetime of the batteries
- Convenient cord wrap
- Very compact







